
Technical Data
20 Amp 16AX Light Switch – Edge to Edge Rocker

Brief product description:

BG’s Evolve range of wiring 
accessories is available in a variety of 
colours and finishes to give you greater 
choice and flexibility when choosing 
electrical accessories to complement 
your decor.

The modern screwless front plate is 
simple to clip on and off, so you can 
install or leave the base in place when 
decorating and clip the colour plate in 
place once the job is complete. 

Features:

• Full face ‘edge to edge’ rocker switch provides an attractive 
large touch point for ease of operation

• Easy to install, supplied with fixing screws and installation 
instructions

• 2 way switching allows for a second switch position in a circuit

• Captive backed out terminal screws for fast installation and to 
prevent screw loss

• No visible fixing screws

• Rockers clip on and off for installation and redecoration
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Technical Specifications

Standard(s)
Rating
Voltage
Terminal Capacity
RoHS Directive
WEEE Directive
Mounting Box Depth (Min)

BS EN 60669-1
20 Amp, 16AX inductive rated
250V AC
4 x 1mm² 4 x 1.5mm² 2 x 2.5mm² & 1 x 4.0mm²
Yes
Yes
25mm (PCDxx12Ex, PCDxx13Ex, PCDxx42Ex products)
35mm (PCDxx43Ex products)

Intertek
Lic No. 1010



20 Amp 16AX Light Switch – Edge to Edge Rocker

Supplied by
Luceco PLC

Stafford Park 1 Telford TF3 3BD ENGLAND

Visit our website at

www.bgelectrical.uk

British General Helpline 

03300 249 279
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Packaging Information

Cat No. Description

Product Each IndividualInner Box Inner 
Box

Inner BoxOuter Box Outer 
Box

Outer Box
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Weights & Dimensions

PCDxx12Ex

PCDxx13Ex

PCDxx42Ex

PCDxx43Ex

1G 2W

Intermediate

2G 2W

3G 2W

8.6 x 8.6 x 2.9

8.6 x 8.6 x 2.9

8.6 x 8.6 x 2.9

8.6 x 8.6 x 2.9

15.3 x 12.0 x 3.4

15.3 x 12.0 x 3.4

15.3 x 12.0 x 3.4

15.3 x 12.0 x 3.4

12.7 x 11.7 x 20.7

12.7 x 11.7 x 20.7

12.7 x 11.7 x 20.7

12.7 x 11.7 x 20.7

21.9 x 26.2 x 59.7
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21.9 x 26.2 x 59.7
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0.123

0.128

0.125

0.129

0.143

0.148

0.69

0.71

0.78

0.80

6.96

7.11

7.86

8.08

0.03425

0.03425

0.03425

0.03425

Cat No. Description Dimensions (H x W x D) cm
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